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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Kiddy Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HADLEY GRACE 16.468 $2.001 1121675 6

BRESA BLAIR 17.782 $2.002 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SOPHIAFREYA BARROIS 18.225 $2.003 1123980 6FOLSOM   LA

KYLEE CARTER 18.868 $2.004 14021 6MC COMB   MS

ROWEN OSWALD 19.781 $2.005 1400 6FOLSOM   LA

BRILEY BEHRNES 28.054 $2.006 12351 6FOLSOM   LA

RAEGAN CRAWFORD 39.945 $2.007

SUNNIE GRACE HOWZE 75.293 $2.008
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Open 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.078 $226.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 15.102 $135.002 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BUFFYELLA POOLEY 15.202 $90.003 103732 4GRETNA   LA

MJBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.2114 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

CP HELLO FAMEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.2615 70598 6ROBERT   LA

HEAVENS PEACHYDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4946 70598 6ROBERT   LA

KELSEY BITTER 15.5217 66649 6FOLSOM   LA

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.5528 103732 4GRETNA   LA

STORMYKACY TARVER 15.5569 114381 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.57010 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.578 $188.001 119215 6FOLSOM   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.592 $113.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.622 $75.003 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.6664 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.6795 124125 6

KIM CORE 15.7256 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.7627 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

BRANDIEMILY GATLIN 15.7708 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7919 82037 6JAYESS   MS

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.81310 103732 4GRETNA   LA

MALLORY DUNCAN 15.86711 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

RILEY BERGERON 15.90912 110385 6KENNER   LA

READY JETNGODUSTIN ANGELLE 15.92513 70598 6ROBERT   LA

PLAYBOY  JENNIFER WILSON 15.94414    

HARLEE HANNA 16.01015 123715 6WALKER   LA

BPH THE SKYS THE LIMITDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.02316 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 16.06917 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.090 $150.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.091 $90.002 124018 6   

ASHLEY ROGERS 16.141 $60.003 108888 6FOLSOM   LA

STORMY ME PERKSKACY TARVER 16.1474 114381 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

MIA BALDWIN 16.3165 103735 4GEISMAR   LA
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JANIEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.3436 70598 6ROBERT   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3557 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.4018 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BEAUXJENNIFER WILSON 16.4289    

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.50810 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.56611 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ALIVIA PITZER 16.622 $113.001 114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.683 $68.002 102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.688 $45.003 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.6964 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

AVA BELL 16.7285 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.7356 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.7377 6

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.7578 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 16.8299 121465 6

TRACY CASLER 16.89910 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

VICTORIA COGAN 16.95111 109521 6GEISMAR   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.05412 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 17.07213 82197 6AMITE   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.092 $75.001 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.171 $45.002 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.196 $30.003 104217 6LORANGER   LA

ALLI HUFF 17.2894 124119 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.3465 109674 6ROBERT   LA

MALEAH FRY 17.4596 123654 6BUSH   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.4827 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.4958 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 17.5059 124123 6

HANNAH SALTER 17.63910 123606 6LORANGER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.92311 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 18.10912 123987 6

AUBREY SUTTON 18.27413 124127 6

SARGELEAH CHADWICK 18.38514 109674 6ROBERT   LA

ERICA BRIDGES 18.79115 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 19.35416 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 19.66717

HALLIE MAE LOCASCIO 19.97718    
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BRESA BLAIR 20.12219 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

SALLYBRYNLIE SPINKS 20.15520

RAEANNE HEBERT 20.86321 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADDY LYRIC 21.28722 124048 6

SCARLETKAYLEIGH HEBERT 21.64723 121465 6

TONI BULLOCK 22.70324 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 23.78625 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

TYLER CRAWFORD 25.74926

ANGEL PENDARVIS 26.87727 119792 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 915.0359359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

MISSY  EMILY GATLIN 915.233103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BR GOTA LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.67070598 6ROBERT   LA

JOSEPHHEATHER SUTTON 916.03682037 6JAYESS   MS

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.163101759 6COVINGTON   LA

AMANDA JARRELL 916.25157432 6COVINGTON   LA

ASHLEA PIERCE 916.4316967 4LIVINGSTON   LA

CHASSITY PEROYEA 916.502119426 6GREENSBURG   LA

MYLEE HOWES 916.540124130 6

SKYLER CLELAND 916.728107518 6AMITE   LA

JILL HUNT 917.0442384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

DAISY TROSCLAIR 919.206123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

KAMISIERRA CUSICK 999.000124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 999.00082197 6AMITE   LA

JAMES STOKES 999.000124011 6MT.HERMON   LA

KATELYN LAMARCA 999.000
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Sr 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.725 $35.001 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.566 $29.001 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUZIE PULS 16.737 $24.001 6

TRACY CASLER 16.8992 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.0543 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 17.0724 82197 6AMITE   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.0925 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.482 $19.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 915.0359359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

JILL HUNT 917.0442384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

COKAMO JOEANITA BERGERON 999.00082197 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

Youth 5D Barrels

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MARLEE HOWES 15.679 $55.001 124125 6

RILEY BERGERON 15.909 $37.002 110385 6KENNER   LA

HARLEE HANNA 16.0103 123715 6WALKER   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.0914 124018 6   

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.355 $46.001 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.508 $31.002 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.688 $37.001 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

AVA BELL 16.728 $25.002 101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLI HUFF 16.7813 124119 6

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1714 118531 6COVINGTON   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ISABELLA DIMACCO 17.303 $28.001 124123 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.346 $18.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.4493 121465 6

MALEAH FRY 17.4594 123654 6BUSH   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.739 $18.001 124127 6

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.923 $12.002 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

LEXI VINING 18.1573

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.1784 123980 6FOLSOM   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.4905 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

RENOBRYNLIE SPINKS 19.5416

HALLIE MAE LOCASCIO 19.9777    

BRESA BLAIR 20.1228 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TONI BULLOCK 22.7039 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

SCARLETKAYLEIGH HEBERT 23.12910 121465 6

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.163101759 6COVINGTON   LA
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MYLEE HOWES 916.540124130 6

DAISY TROSCLAIR 919.206123676 6FRANKLINTON   LA

ADDY LYRIC 919.903124048 6

GABRIELLE PENTON 920.363123987 6

VIVIENNE BURAS 922.099119215 6FOLSOM   LA

BREANNA BRELAND 999.000123864 6SANDY HOOK   MS

KATELYN LAMARCA 999.000

Adult 3D Sidepot

# Entries including any scratches:

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.570 $66.001 76090 6FOLSOM   LA

KAYLIE WARD 15.7622 84833 6ABITA SPRINGS   LA

MALLORY DUNCAN 15.8673 114990 4DENHAM SPRINGS   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 16.0694 123979 6FOLSOM   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

VICTORIA COGAN 16.951 $40.001 109521 6GEISMAR   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.1962 104217 6LORANGER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HANNAH SALTER 17.639 $26.001 123606 6LORANGER   LA

ERICA BRIDGES 18.7912 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

AMANDA JARRELL 916.25157432 6COVINGTON   LA

SKYLER CLELAND 916.728107518 6AMITE   LA

JAMES STOKES 999.000124011 6MT.HERMON   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DESIGNATED MARKSMANDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0781 570598 6ROBERT   LA

MJBLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.2112 447628 6SUMMIT   MS

KELSEY BITTER 15.5213 366649 6FOLSOM   LA

STORMYKACY TARVER 15.5564 2114381 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

SONNI LYNN OSWALD 15.5705 176090 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

VIVIENNE BURAS 15.5781 5119215 6FOLSOM   LA

BORN TA BE A LEADERDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.5922 470598 6ROBERT   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.6223 372730 6ANGIE   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.6664 2109671 6HAMMOND   LA

MARLEE HOWES 15.6795 1124125 6

KIM CORE 15.7256 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7917 82037 6JAYESS   MS

RILEY BERGERON 15.9098 110385 6KENNER   LA

HARLEE HANNA 16.0109 123715 6WALKER   LA

SHANNON BARROIS 16.06910 123979 6FOLSOM   LA
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3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0901 572730 6ANGIE   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.0912 4124018 6   

ASHLEY ROGERS 16.1413 3108888 6FOLSOM   LA

STORMY ME PERKSKACY TARVER 16.1474 2114381 6GREENWELL SPRINGS   L

JANIEDUSTIN ANGELLE 16.3435 170598 6ROBERT   LA

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3556 106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

CC SEXY IN THE SUNASHLEY RAY 16.4017 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.5088 119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5669 6094 6ROBERT   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ALIVIA PITZER 16.6221 5114744 6KENTWOOD   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.6832 4102932 6LORANGER   LA

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.6883 3119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

SIERRA DANLEY 16.6964 288747 6FOLSOM   LA

AVA BELL 16.7285 1101725 6COVINGTON   LA

JASMINE ARABIE 16.7356 106681 6BOGALUSA   LA

SUZIE PULS 16.7377 6

QUICKS BLUE PRINTASHLEY RAY 16.7578 118095 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 16.8299 121465 6

SANDRA MORALES 17.05410 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 17.07211 82197 6AMITE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 1

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.0921 59360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1712 4118531 6COVINGTON   LA

STREAKIN PARTY MANMACI CREEKMORE 17.1963 3104217 6LORANGER   LA

ALLI HUFF 17.2894 2124119 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.3465 1109674 6ROBERT   LA

MALEAH FRY 17.4596 123654 6BUSH   LA

GIVE EM SHINERSSCARLET BRANTLEY 17.4957 102932 6LORANGER   LA

ISABELLA DIMACCO 17.5058 124123 6

HANNAH SALTER 17.6399 123606 6LORANGER   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.92310 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

GABRIELLE PENTON 18.10911 123987 6

AUBREY SUTTON 18.27412 124127 6

ERICA BRIDGES 18.79113 51241 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

BLUE  SIERRA CUSICK 19.35414 124021 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

BRESA BLAIR 20.12215 122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 20.86316 119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

ADDY LYRIC 21.28717 124048 6

SCARLETKAYLEIGH HEBERT 21.64718 121465 6

TONI BULLOCK 22.70319 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KIM CORE 15.7251 549625 6FOLSOM   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.5661 56094 6ROBERT   LA
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3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUZIE PULS 16.7371 56

SANDRA MORALES 17.0542 45784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

VIBRANT COMETANITA BERGERON 17.0723 382197 6AMITE   LA

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 17.0924 29360 6DIAMONDHEAD   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MARLEE HOWES 15.6791 5124125 6

RILEY BERGERON 15.9092 4110385 6KENNER   LA

HARLEE HANNA 16.0103 3123715 6WALKER   LA

KARMEN STOKES 16.0914 2124018 6   

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SCOOBIEGRACELEE BREAZEALE 16.3551 5106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

SCOOTERKAYLEE SUNDO 16.5082 4119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

KAYLEE SUNDO 16.6881 5119427 6PINE GROVE   LA

AVA BELL 16.7282 4101725 6COVINGTON   LA

ALLI HUFF 16.7813 3124119 6

BRY'ANNA MORGAN 17.1714 2118531 6COVINGTON   LA
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4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ISABELLA DIMACCO 17.3031 5124123 6

CASHLEAH CHADWICK 17.3462 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

BOLTKAYLEIGH HEBERT 17.4493 3121465 6

MALEAH FRY 17.4594 2123654 6BUSH   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

AUBREY SUTTON 17.7391 5124127 6

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 17.9232 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

TINYFREYA BARROIS 18.1783 3123980 6FOLSOM   LA

RAEANNE HEBERT 19.4904 2119557 6KENTWOOD   LA

BRESA BLAIR 20.1225 1122374 6FRANKLINTON   LA

TONI BULLOCK 22.7036 123705 6KENTWOOD   LA

SCARLETKAYLEIGH HEBERT 23.1297 121465 6
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